CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number Report Reference Issue Date E502732 E502732-20200304 2020-JUNE-04

Issued to: NOARK ELECTRIC USA INC 2188 Pomona Blvd Pomona CA 91768

This certificate confirms that representative samples of

Refer addendum page for Models/Product

LOW-VOLTAGE AC POWER CIRCUIT BREAKERS

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

Standard(s) for Safety:	UL 1066 - Low-Voltage AC and DC Power Circuit Breakers
	Used in Enclosures.
	ANSI C37.17-2012 - Trip Devices for AC and General
	Purpose DC Low-Voltage Power Circuit Breakers.
	ANSI C37.50-2018 - Test Procedure for Low-Voltage Power
	Circuit Breakers Switchgear.
	CSA C22.2 No. 31-18 - SWITCHGEAR ASSEMBLIES
Additional Information:	See the UL Online Certifications Directory at
	https://iq.ulprospector.com for additional information.

This *Certificate of Compliance* does not provide authorization to apply the UL Mark. Only the UL Follow-Up Services Procedure provides authorization to apply the UL Mark.

Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being UL Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Services.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

Barnelly

Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program

(UL)

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number Report Reference Issue Date E502732 E502732-20200304 2020-JUNE-04

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested according to the current UL requirements.

Low-Voltage AC Power Circuit Breaker, Trip device, type SU, followed by 20, 30 or 40, followed by N, followed by A, B, C, D or E.

Barnally

Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

